
I.D.:	56036953

Pachet	materiale

Data
publicarii

13.04.21 Coduri	CPV 32562000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

468,00	RON	-	468,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cablu	Fibra	Optica	Unitub	TKF	-	CTC	1,6KN	4xSM	Cablu	fibra	optica	CTC	1,6KN	4	x	SM	G657A1	-
TKF	Part	number	75530	-	A-DQ(ZN)B2Y	-	UNI	TUBE,	gel	filled,	metalfree,	outdoor	duct	cable,
longitudinal	water	protected,	protectie	ultraviolete,	protectie	rozatoare,	diametru	:	6,8mm,
greutate	:	43	kg/km,	tens.	de	intindere	pe	termen	scurt/lung	:	1,6/0,5	kN,	raza	min.	de
curbura	:	135mm,	temp.	de	operare	:	-40+70	grade	Celsius	100	Caseta	de	Sudura	Braun
Group	-	CS-8-16	Caseta	sudura	optica,	pentru	12-24	suduri,	dimensiuni	180x110x14	mm,
culoare	negru,	cu	capac	1	Patch	Cord	Fibra	Optica	Braun	Group	-	SMD-SCSC-3	Patch	cord
optic	SC-SC,	conectori	/PC(albastru)	sau	/APC(verde),	fibra	SM	OS2	G652D/G657A1	semi-tight
bufer,	diametru	cablu	2-3mm,	Duplex,	manta	LSZH,	culoare	galben,	lungime	5m	3	Media
Convertor	Gigabit	WDM,	1-port	10/100/1000M	+	1-port	1000FX	(Tx1310nm),20km	Braun
Group	-	GTR20WA	WDM	Media	convertor	Gigabit	1000/100/10	Base-T;	Single	Mode,
Tx=1310nm/	Rx=1550nm,	SC/PC	connector,	20km.	Sursa	alimentare	externa	in	comutiatie
100V-240Vac,	5V/1A,	compatibil	cu	MC1400-5V.	1	Media	Convertor	Gigabit	WDM,	1-port
10/100/1000M	+	1-port	1000FX	(Tx1550nm),20km	Braun	Group	-	GTR20WB	WDM	Media
convertor	Gigabit	1000/100/10	Base-T;	Single	Mode,	Tx=1310nm/	Rx=1550nm,	SC/PC
connector,	20km.	Sursa	alimentare	externa	in	comutiatie	100V-240Vac,	5V/1A,	compatibil	cu
MC1400-5V.	1	Colier	plastic	4.8*300mm	alb	BG-48300W	=100buc


